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Annex II (con.)

-102-

297. (con.):

8540.72.00

8540.79.00

[Thermionic,...:] [con.]
Microwave tubes (for example, magnetrons,
klystrons, traveling wave tubes,
carcinotrons), excluding grid-controlled
tubes (con.):

Free (CA,E,IL,  35%
J,MX)

Free (CA,E,IL, 35%n
J,MX)

298. Subheadings 8542.11 (and the superior text thereto reading "Monolithic
integrated circuits:") through 8542.90.00 are superseded by the following:

8542.12.00

8542.13

8542.13.40

8542.13.80
8542.14

8542.14.40

8542.14.80
8542.19

8542.19.40

8542.19.80
8542.30.00
8542.40.00
8542.50.00
8542.90.00

299(a).

8543.11.00

8543.19.00

(b).

sequence:

"8543.40.00

[Electronic...:]
“"Monolithic digital integrated circuits:
Cards incorporating electronic
integrated circuits (“smert® cards)......

Metal oxide semiconductors (MOS
technology):
For high definition television,
having greater than 100,000 gates...

Circuits obtained by bipolar

technology:
For high definition television,
having greater than 100,000 gates...

Other, including circuits obtained
a combination of bipolar and MOS
technologies (BIMOS technology):
For high definition television,
having greater than 100,000 gates...

Other monolithic integrated circuitS....c.ee..
Hybrid integrated circuitS...cc.eeveccnnennens
Electronic microassemblies.....coveeveencccnss

PartS..cccennnacceannncncanaunnsnsssannaancass

Subheading 8543.10 is superseded by the following:

[Etectrical...:]
“Particle accelerators:
lon implanters for doping
semiconductor materialsS.....cccceevecaeas

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

35%

35%
35%

35%

35%

35%

35%
35%
35%
35%
35%»

35%

Free (A,CA,E, 35%¢
IL,J,MX)

The following new subheading 8543.40.00 is inserted in numerical

[Electrical...:]
Electric fence energizers.....cccceccncccaceas

Free (A,CA,E, 35%w
IL,J,MX)



