## Annex II (con.) -102-

	102	
297. (c	on.):	
	[Thermionic,:] [con.]	
	Microwave tubes (for example, magnetrons,	
	klystrons, traveling wave tubes,	
	carcinotrons), excluding grid-controlled	
8540.72.00	tubes (con.):	
0540.72.00	Klystrons	35%
8540.79.00	Other	35%"
298. Su	bheadings 8542.11 (and the superior text thereto reading "Monol:	thic
	ed circuits:") through 8542.90.00 are superseded by the following	LCHIC
THUCELEC	ed circuits. / chrough 6342.90.00 are superseded by the following	ng:
	FFI and and and	
	[Electronic:]	
8542.12.00	"Monolithic digital integrated circuits:	
0542.12.00	Cards incorporating electronic integrated circuits ("smart" cards) Free	754
	integrated Circuits ("Smart" Caros) Free	35%
8542.13	Metal oxide semiconductors (MOS technology):	
8542.13.40		
	having greater than 100,000 gates Free	35%
8542.13.80	Other Free	35%
8542.14	Circuits obtained by bipolar	33%
	technology:	
8542.14.40	For high definition television,	
	having greater than 100,000 gates Free	35%
	naving greater than 100,000 gates Tree	33 <b>A</b>
8542.14.80	Other Free	35%
8542.19	Other, including circuits obtained by	JJA
	a combination of bipolar and MOS	
	technologies (BIMOS technology):	
8542.19.40	For high definition television,	
	having greater than 100,000 gates Free	35%
	* *	
8542.19.80	Other Free	35%
8542.30.00	Other monolithic integrated circuits Free	35%
8542.40.00	Hybrid integrated circuits Free	35%
8542.50.00	Electronic microassemblies Free	35%
8542.90.00	Parts Free	35%"
299(a).	Subheading 8543.10 is superseded by the following:	
	[Electrical:]	
	"Particle accelerators:	
8543:11.00	Ion implanters for doping	
	semiconductor materials Free	35%
8543.19.00	Other	35%"
(b).	The following new subherding 05/2 /0 00:	-
• • •	The following new subheading 8543.40.00 is inserted in numerical	ıΤ
sequence		
	[Electrical:]	
"8543.40.00	Electric fence energizers	35%"
	IĹ,J,MX)	